712125, 12:44 PM JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 3

Institute Type Indian Institute of Technol
ogy

Institute Name Indian Institute of Technol
ogy Goa

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/6



712125, 12:44 PM

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

4176

11372

38pP

751

1895

1497

4193

62P

575

5628

12097

38P

847

1895

2176

4459

62P

1236

2/6



712125, 12:44 PM

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1969

429

1030

6227

15816

1147

2831

3371

6634

1756

2814

1969

494

1030

9291

16885

1216

2831

3624

6763

1983

2814

3/6



712125, 12:44 PM

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

968

1431

5436

12219

917

2373

4604

1353

843

9502

114

1431

6493

14482

1050

3005

5097

1571

925

11533

4/6



712125, 12:44 PM

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

Indian Institute
of Technology
Goa

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

20436

1740

3211

4262

8071

2313

3255

1085

1619

21593

1812

3211

4627

8445

2744

3412

1098

1619

5/6



712125, 12:44 PM JoSAA

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
JoSAA.
For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

Digital lndia

Power To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 6/6


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

