

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing Rank	S
Round No	3
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Technol ogy
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Technol ogy Goa
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	C': R ^ Top	
	1101110		.) 0		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	- 1	

Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4176	5628
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11372	12097
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	38P	38P
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	751	847
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1895	1895
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1497	2176
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4193	4459
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	62P	62P
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	575	1236

Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1969	1969
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	429	494
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1030	1030
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6227	9291
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15816	16885
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1147	1216
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2831	2831
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3371	3624
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6634	6763
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1756	1983
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2814	2814

Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	968	1114
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1431	1431
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5436	6493
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12219	14482
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	917	1050
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2373	3005
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4604	5097
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1353	1571
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	843	925
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9502	11533

Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20436	21593
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1740	1812
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3211	3211
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4262	4627
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8071	8445
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2313	2744
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3255	3412
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1085	1098
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1619	1619

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





